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Licencias Listado

Marticula/Apellido/Nombre

choquis

Matricula

712

712

712

712

712

712

712

712

712

712

712

712

712

712

712

«

https://www3.justucuman.gov.ar/abogados/licencias?texto=choquis&desde=&hasta=&estado=&oficina=

N

Desde

dd/mm/yyyy

Apellido y Nombre

CHOQUIS (h), MARIO EDUARDO

CHOQUIS (h), MARIO EDUARDO

CHOQUIS (h), MARIO EDUARDO

CHOQUIS (h), MARIO EDUARDO

CHOQUIS (h), MARIO EDUARDO

CHOQUIS (h), MARIO EDUARDO

CHOQUIS (h), MARIO EDUARDO

CHOQUIS (h), MARIO EDUARDO

CHOQUIS (h), MARIO EDUARDO

CHOQUIS (h), MARIO EDUARDO

CHOQUIS (h), MARIO EDUARDO

CHOQUIS (h), MARIO EDUARDO

CHOQUIS (h), MARIO EDUARDO

CHOQUIS (h), MARIO EDUARDO

CHOQUIS (h), MARIO EDUARDO
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I
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Abogados | Licencias

Hasta

dd/mm/yyyy
Desde Hasta
26/10/2023  26/10/2023
12/10/2023  12/10/2023
27/07/2023  27/07/2023
26/07/2023  26/07/2023
16/06/2023  16/06/2023
22/05/2023  23/05/2023
15/05/2023  16/05/2023
26/04/2023  26/04/2023
08/03/2023  10/03/2023
03/10/2022  03/10/2022
22/08/2022  23/08/2022
21/06/2022  21/06/2022
17/05/2022  17/05/2022
12/05/2022  16/05/2022
25/04/2022  25/04/2022

Estado

Colegio de Prof.

Todos los esti v

Tipo

LICENCIA

LICENCIA

LICENCIA

LICENCIA

LICENCIA

LICENCIA

LICENCIA

LICENCIA

LICENCIA

LICENCIA

LICENCIA

LICENCIA

LICENCIA

LICENCIA

LICENCIA

Estado

(conFirRmaDA
(conFirmaDA )

Todos los cole v D

Motivo

EFERMEDA

EFERMEDA

EFERMEDA

EFERMEDA

EFERMEDA

EFERMEDAD

EFERMEDAD

EFERMEDAD

EFERMEDAD

ENFERMEDAD

ENFERMEDAD

ENFERMEDAD

ENFERMEDAD

ENFERMEDAD

ENFERMEDAD

Accion

17
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